
392 North Main Street
Crossville, Tennessee 38555City of Crossville

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 123-0259 Name: CT Consultants

Status:Type: Contract Passed

File created: In control:7/27/2023 City Council

On agenda: Final action:8/8/2023 8/8/2023

Title: Approval of contract amendment regarding engineering services-TAP Grant/Downtown Sidewalk
Project

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2023-06-30 Crossville TN - FY 2018 TAP Downtown Improvements Amendment No. 4.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approved as recommendedCity Council8/8/2023 1 Pass

recommended for approvalWork Session8/1/2023 1

Approval of contract amendment regarding engineering services-TAP Grant/Downtown Sidewalk
Project

SUMMARY: Approval of an amendment is requested for the construction inspection fees for the
upcoming downtown sidewalk project. The original amount budgeted in the contract was
$106,786.54, which was proposed in 2018. Due to the delay of the project, inflation, and supply
chain issues, the estimated costs have increased to $328,040.65.  Staff recommends approval.

BUDGET ACCOUNT: 311-41920-931-002

NECESSARY COUNCIL ACTION: Approve amendment

City of Crossville Printed on 7/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

